
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

71
3

41
12

722
4

113
166

50
755

88

Name

Samuel Sládečka
Martin Konopka
Zoltán Drugda
Renata Stodúlková
Csaba Visló
Kateřina  Žurková
Daniel Summer
René Pokorný
Pavel Kubáč
Gábor Solymosi
Mario Muskat

Nat

SK

SK

SK

CZ

HU

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

HU

HU

Class

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
8

Diff

3.106

3.433

3.801

7.163

17.147

19.589

21.083

21.224

23.460

6 Laps

Total Tm

10:03.223
10:06.329
10:06.656
10:07.024
10:10.386
10:20.370
10:22.812
10:24.306
10:24.447
10:26.683
6:26.156

Best Tm

41.758

41.882

41.793

41.562

41.946

42.387

42.445

42.615

42.254

42.803

43.617

2nd Best

41.795

41.908

41.998

41.697

41.973

42.474

42.512

42.783

42.472

42.852

44.279

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.106

Avg. Speed

90,235

Best Lap Tm

41.562

Best Speed

93,547

Best Lap by

12 - Renata Stodúlková
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský
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MSR+MP

FC junior

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:08:05

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 11:05


